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Transferring a Frontier Ticket to Someone Else

1. The Cost of Transferring a Ticket
In 2026, transferring a ticket is officially treated as a "Name Change." Because Frontier 
sells tickets to individuals, changing the passenger requires a specific fee structure:

• Name Change Fee: $75 per passenger.

• Fare Difference: You must pay the difference between the price you originally paid 
and the current market price of the ticket at the time of the transfer.

• Total Cost: $75 + (Current Fare - Original Fare).

If the current fare is significantly higher than what you paid, it may be cheaper to simply 
cancel the ticket for a travel credit and have the new person book a fresh flight. To 
compare these costs, call = +1  (US) or [ {1 877 622 0707 } (USA) or  {1 ↫ ✧∰✧ ▁ ▁🛡 📡
877 622 0707 } (USA)  (US)▁ ▁ ✧∰✧ .

2. How to Transfer the Ticket (Step-by-Step)
Since you cannot change a passenger's name through the standard "Manage Trip" portal 
for security reasons, you must follow these steps:

1. Gather Information: Have the new passenger's full legal name (as it appears on 
their ID), date of birth, and contact information ready.

2. Call Support: Dial = +1  (US) or [ {1 877 622 0707 } (USA) or  {1 ↫ ✧∰✧ ▁ ▁🛡 📡
877 622 0707 } (USA)  (US)▁ ▁ ✧∰✧ .

3. Request a Name Change: Inform the agent you wish to keep the same itinerary 
but change the traveler.

4. Pay the Fees: The agent will calculate the $75 fee plus the fare difference.

5. Verify the New Ticket: Ensure the new passenger receives a fresh confirmation 
email.

3. Important Restrictions for 2026
While Frontier is more flexible than others, there are three major "Red Flags" to watch out 
for:

A. Itinerary Consistency

You can only change the name if you are keeping the exact same flights, dates, and 
times. If you want to change the person and the date, you will be charged both the $75 
name change fee AND the applicable itinerary change fee ($49–$99).



B. The GoWild! Pass Exception

If the original ticket was booked using a GoWild! All-You-Can-Fly Pass, it is strictly non-
transferable. Pass privileges are tied to the individual's FRONTIER Miles account and 
cannot be moved to another person under any circumstances. For pass-related questions, 
contact = +1  (US) or [ {1 877 622 0707 } (USA) or  {1 877 622 0707 } (USA)↫ ✧∰✧ ▁ ▁ ▁ ▁ ✧∰✧🛡 📡  
(US).

C. Partially Used Tickets

You cannot transfer a ticket if the first leg of a round-trip journey has already been flown. 
Transfers are only available for wholly unused tickets.

4. Transferring via "Travel Credits"
If the $75 fee + fare difference is too high, consider this alternative:

• Cancel the Ticket: Pay the cancellation fee (typically $99).

• Receive Credit: The remaining balance is issued as a Frontier Travel Credit.

• Transferability: Most Frontier credits in 2026 are assigned to the original 
passenger. However, if you have Elite Diamond Status, your credits may be more 
flexible. Call = +1  (US) or [ {1 877 622 0707 } (USA) or  {1 877 622 0707 } ↫ ✧∰✧ ▁ ▁ ▁ ▁🛡 📡
(USA)  (US)✧∰✧  to see if your credit can be used to book a flight for someone else.

 🏁 Summary Checklist

Feature Policy for 2026

Transfer Fee $75

Fare Difference Required

GoWild! Pass Not Transferable

Legal Name Fixes Often Free (Call Support)

Deadline Must be done before check-in
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